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CERTIFICATE OF JUMPING HILL
CERTIFICAT DE CONFORMITE
SC HA NZE N P ROFI LB ESTATI G U NG

13.02.2017
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78,23 m
100,00 m
'r16,00 m

130,00 m
2,68 m

24,45 m
24,70 m
63,86 m
56,39 m

17' sloping up

Remarks / Bemerkungen
f . inspection-reports by Torgeir Nordby
1.1 inspection-report22ndSeptember20l6
1.2 inspection-report Bth January 2017
1.3 attachment to inspection-report Bth January 2017
2. for fulfilling the (lCR/IWO) standards of the jumpinghill, the owner is responsible during training and competition

JUMPING HILL APPROVED BY THE FIS
TREMPLIN HOMOLOGUE PAR LA FIS
DURCH DIE FIS GENEHMIGTE SPRUNGSCHANZE

SUB-COMMITTEE FOR JUM H

FÉDÉRAT|oN INTERNATIoNALE DE sKt
It¡TERNATIONAL SKI FEDERATION
I¡¡TERNATIONALER SKI VERBAND

GHAIRMAN:


